1
K202B / K202D SFF 2-Ports
Secure KVM Switch
Rev B – Nov 30, 2011
Product Highlights
 Highest security by design • designed by an agency
to support isolation between national security
networks. Common Criteria EAL 4+ approved

Secure KVM Switch
Rev B – Nov 30, 2011
How to Order
KVM Models
Description Part Number
K202B - 2 Ports High Security KVM, USB keyboard and mouse, DVI-I and VGA video,
Active anti-tampering, Top panel push-buttons, Small form-factor
CPN06046 [Europe]
CPN06047 [UK]
CPN06048 [US, Canada]
K202D - 2 Ports High Security KVM, USB keyboard and mouse, DVI-D single-link, Active
anti-tampering, Top panel push-buttons, Small form-factor
CPN06049 [Europe]
CPN06050 [UK]
CPN06051 [US, Canada]
Cables
Description Part Number
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), DVI-D to DVI-D Single-Link, USB, Black CPN05485
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), DVI-A to VGA, USB, Black CPN05489
KVM Smart-Cable VGA PC to DVI KVM converter cable with USB type A to USB type B, 6ft
(1.8 m), black
CPN06011
KVM Smart-Cable DVI-D USB PC to VGA USB KVM converter cable, 6ft (1.8 m), black CPN06010